
OMI Points  (L1 Amateur)

Points Thru 04-11-2021 Updated 

04-20-2021

Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Showmanship

Jessica Eagle The Drought Is Over Jessica E Eagle 197

Emily Eloise Toth Starched Rockies Emily Toth 160

Allie Nichole Atkinson Servo Machine Allie Atkinson 116

Lauren Brown Rockmelikeyameanit William And Lauren Brown 108

Tammy Braden Km Picture Perfect Brooke Braden 95

Deborah Herman JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman 81

Mikayla Heintschel My Good Machine Mikayla Heintschel 75

Hannah Suddeth Fifty Six Kruzer Timothy Suddeth 74

Lori Bowers Sophisticated Maid Lori Bowers 48

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 48

Jackie Davis Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis 46

Erin Mullady Baby Im Comin For U Erin Mullady 25

Jann Ahlberg Heza Celebrite Jann Ahlberg 25

Hunter Under Saddle

Heather Gallagher Love Matters Most Tim & Heather Gallagher 87

Jessica Balo Upp N Down Melissa Thyfault 71

Janet Kolk Sompin Nthe Moonlight Janet Kolk 44

Nicholas Romanini And There U Have It Nicholas Romanini 20

Bailey Vandriest One Hot Gold Invite Pam & Bailey Vandriest 20

Mikayla Heintschel My Good Machine Mikayla Heintschel 19

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 16

0

W/T Hunter Under Saddle

Jackie Davis Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis 33

Helenn Voss Brock Lesner Helenn Voss 29

Lydia Sellers Raise Him Up Lydia Sellers 12

Kristen Brown Rangers Road Warrier Kristen Brown 11

Ellin I Bastianelli ZZZs A Marecedes Elin I Bastianelli 9

Chelsea Jackson Btr Late Than Nvr Chelsea Jackson 5

Ashton Gill You Can Kiss This Janice Earlyne Hrbac 4

Equitation

*Points Not Audited 



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Mikayla Heintschel My Good Machine Mikayla Heintschel 54

Hannah Suddeth Fifty Six Kruzer Timothy Suddeth 52

Janet Marie Kolk Sompin Nthe Moonlight Janet Kolk 48

Lauren Brown Rockmelikeyameanit William And Lauren Brown 37

Jessica Balo Upp N Down Melissa Thyfault 36

Allie Nichole Atkinson Servo Machine Allie Atkinson 34

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 18

Kim A Riviello Ima Good Cowgirl Kim Riviello 15

Sue Ann Hartzell Krymsun Minute Sue Ann Hartzell 13

0

W/T Equitation

Helenn Voss Brock Lesner Helenn Voss 31

Jackie Davis Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis 26

Lydia Sellers Raise Him Up Lydia Sellers 14

Kristen Brown Rangers Road Warrier Kristen Brown 10

Elin I Bastianelli ZZZs A Marecedes Elin I Bastianelli 4

0

Western Pleasure

Sandra Stockhorst The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst 86

Audra Kaser Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser 69

Jamie Migliori Touch N Go Show Jamie Migliori 66

Mikayla Heintschel My Good Machine Mikayla Heintschel 58

Bailey Vandriest One Hot Gold Invite Pam & Bailey Vandriest 47

Jessica Eagle The Drought Is Over Jessica Eagle 46

Leah Ruth Stites Im So Georgeous Leah Ruth Stites 38

Laruen Bishop Moonlite Crush Lauren Bishop 35

Heather Duer A Moonlit Sudden Heather Duer 34

Hannah Suddeth Fifty Six Kruzer Timothy Suddeth 14

Julie Beverly Only On The Rox Julie Beverly 13

0

W/T Western Pleasure

Helenn Voss Brock Lesner Helenn Voss 66

Linda A Fetter Vs Blue Me Away Linda Fetter 51

Natoshia M Kelly Old Town Road Natoshia Kelly 44

Jackie Davis Hidden Agenda Jacke Davis 32

Kristen Brown Rangers Road Warrier Kristen Brown 28

Tracy Bishop Moonlite Crush Lauren Bishop 27

Lisa Scott-Reiss Dontcha Know Im Lazy Lisa Scott-Reiss 26



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Brittany Porter Invitedinvestorsonly Brittany Porter 18

Chelsea Jackson Btr Late Than Nvr Chelsea Jackson 11

Sheila Shortz BMQ Make Mine Brandy Sheila Shortz 9

Laura Estelle Ebel Dancininthemoonlight Jessica Ann Daniels 4

Horsemanship

Lauren Brown Rockmelikeyameanit William And Lauren Brown 94

Allie Nichole Atkinson Servo Machine Allie Atkinson 79

Jessica Eagle Sliver Candy Kisses Abigail Eagle 77

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 72

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 66

Kim Riviello Ima Good Cowgirl Kim Riviello 64

Erin Mullady Baby Im Comin For U Erin Mullady 50

Jamie Migliori Touch N Go Show Jamie Migliori 48

Amanda Moore Movin On Up Amanda Moore 47

Mikayla Heintschel My Good Machine Mikayla Heintschel 46

Janet Marie Kolk Sompin Nthe Moonlight Janet Kolk 20

0

W/T Horsemanship

Helenn Voss Brock Lesner Helenn Voss 74

Sandra Stockhorst The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst 69

Jackie Davis Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis 57

Sheila Shortz BMQ Make Mine Brandy Sheila Shortz 33

Chloe Larson My Chex is Good Chloe Larson 31

Lydia Sellers Raise Him Up Lydia Sellers 28

Laura Dean Bar Eyed Willie Kaylee & Laura Dean 27

Tracy Bishop Moonlite Crush Lauren Bishop 25

Kristen Brown Rangers Road Warrier Kristen Brown 16

Shawn Manvelle A Good Krymsun Version Shawn Manvelle 13

Lisa Scott-Reiss Dontcha Know Im Lazy Lisa Scott-Reiss 8

0

Trail

Lynette DePalma Only Lazy Lopin Lynette DePalma 100

Terri Bloom Tisch Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch 92

Leah Ruth Stites Extremely Hot Rodders Leah Ruth Stites 83

Heather Duer A Moonlit Sudden Heather Duer 54

Jann Ahlberg Heza Celebrite Jann Ahlberg 36

Hanna Hedderick Icecream Hanna Jordan Hedderick 34



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Hannah Suddeth Fifty Six Kruzer Timothy Suddeth 34

Rhonda Lavelle Don’t Doubt Im Cool Rhonda Lavelle 32

Kim Riviello Ima Good Cowgirl Kim Riviello 24

Laruen Bishop Moonlite Crush Lauren Bishop 23

0

W/T Trail

Sandra Stockhorst The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst 57

Jackie Davis Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis 43

Laura Estelle Ebel Dancininthemoonlight Jessica Ann Daniels 35

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 35

Helenn Voss Brock Lesner Helenn Voss 29

Ashley Newman Beernvrbrokemyheart Ashley Newman 8

Laura Dean Bar Eyed Willie Kaylee & Laura Dean 5

Jill McLaughlin Bubba Skeets Jill McLaughlin 5

Chloe Larson My Chex is Good Chloe Larson 2

0

Western Riding

Natoshia M Kelly Blazin With Goodness Brooks Hunter Kelly 4

0


